TAXING ENTITY:

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

ENTITY'S TAX RATE:

Payson TAX YEAR 2018 DATE: March 31, 2019
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
2018 2017 VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

0.001280 0.001280

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE: 963,020,019 17,697,917 70,295,101 1,345,296.69

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

74,153.76
10,486.17
(2,120.88)

82,519.05

1,262.777.64

COLLECTION RATE

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT 93.87%
OTHER COLLECTIONS OTHER COLLECTIONS
FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: 107,140.83
GREENBELT: 7,724.29
MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: 4,471.74
REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY 1,376.29
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS: 120,713.15
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION: 43,359.90 1,692.56 45,052.46
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS 0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,428,543.25
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



