UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Payson			TAX YEAR	2018	DATE:	March 31, 2019
	2018	2017	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001280	0.001280					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		963,020,019	17,697,917	70,295,101		1,345,296.69	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	_					74,153.76 10,486.17 (2,120.88)	82,519.05
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIO	N						1,262,777.64
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RA	AT			•	93.87%		
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL P TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS	: 'ROPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 107,140.83 7,724.29 4,471.74 1,376.29	120,713.15
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					T11/50	D-11 0 11/1-D-07	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION	N:				TAXES 43,359.90	PEN & INTEREST 1,692.56	45,052.46
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PI	ROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							1,428,543.25

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER